18.02.2025

(cYrRlq)/

File No TD/IPRS.ONAT'IPYATRA-GIAJ2024 --
Government of lndia

Ministry of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises

O/o Development Commissioner (MSME)

To

The PaY & Account Officer (MSME)'

New Delhi.

subject: - sanction of payment of Rs.2,70,00,000/- (Two crore seventy Lakh only) from

GIA-G to GTTG Bhubaneshwar for onward payment to IPFCs towards conducting 27

number of National Level tP Yatra Programmes (2 days workshop) on lntellectual

property Rights under IPR Component of MSME lnnovative scheme'reg'

I am directed to convey sanction of the President of lndia to release of payment of